Disclaimer for Shopify

Please read this information carefully.

Please read this information carefully. In the unfortunate event that SPRINT Robotics decides to postpone the SPRINT Robotics Asset Integrity Management Seminar with JSNDI to be held in Tokyo, Japan. ("the Japan Seminar"), SPRINT Robotics or any of its affiliates will not be liable to you for any expenditure, damage or loss incurred by you as a result of the postponement. This includes but is not limited to any travel costs such bus, car, tram, train, or plane tickets, as well as any bookings for accommodation. Due to global uncertainties, SPRINT Robotics cannot guarantee that the Japan Seminar will take place at the dates communicated. If the Japan Seminar will not take place at these dates, SPRINT Robotics has the right to postpone the Japan Seminar dates to a later stage. All purchases of Seminar Passes, Exhibitor Passes, Networking Dinner Vouchers are non-refundable in their entirety. If the Japan Seminar is postponed, Seminar Passes, Exhibitor Passes, Networking Dinner Vouchers that have already been purchased will be transferable to the new dates of the Japan Seminar.

For all travel and accommodation bookings, we strongly advise to choose flexible and refundable options.

If you have any questions, concerns, or complaints, you may contact us at events@sprintrobotics.org